2025 USBC Women's Championships - 369 Jackpots Winners

Printed: 7/6/2025 6:01:56 PM

Name

Barnes, Josie K
Boelter, Charly K
Kelly, Brittney N
Lightner, Susan
Pashina, Kayla
Sadowski, Nicole
Tierney, Brittany
Antunez, Christy L
Barnes, Josie K
Bitrick, Crystal L
Bradford, Cynthia
Brede, Susan E
Broege, Amanda
Broege, Amanda
Clark, Mallory
Clayton-Robinson, Katie |
DiRado, Deanna R
Dodson, Marisol
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn
Dorin-Lizzi, Cathy
Ellison, Taylor
Erdei, Heather
Flood, Amanda L
Franklin, Genie
Gargiulo, Marissa L
Gehrke, Amber L

Koizumi-Miyashiro, Jordeen S

Lewis, Tea
Lukosius, Karsyn J
Lukosius, Karsyn J
Maly, Michelle
Mangiola, Kara M
Mark, Jessica L
Martinez, Francis
McCarthy, Erin
McCarthy, Erin
Meadows, Kayla
Muraoka, Ashley
Northup, Jasmine
Peterson, Emily
Pimentel, Carrie M
Powell, Samantha
Price, Amanda L
Ray, Shana
Reynoso, Jessica P
Runk, Alexis J
Sellens, Shannon E
Smith, Daphne
Tam, Kayla
Tierney, Brittany
Waltenberg, Nicole M
Williams, Tina M
Wilson, Linda M
Wolfe, Angela
Zemelka, Chelsea L
Abahazy, Deborah L
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Hometown

Hermitage, TN
Oshkosh, WI
CASPER, WY
Elsie, Ml

Otsego, MN
Downers Grove, IL
Fairfield, CA
Grayslake, IL
Hermitage, TN
Mountain Home, ID
Mckinney, TX
Alexandria, MN
Ronkonkoma, NY
Ronkonkoma, NY
Lewiston, ME
Tampa, FL
Greensburg, PA
San Antonio, FL
Keller, TX
Sandusky, OH
Lafayette, IN
Omaha, NE
Wesley Chapel, FL
Frisco, TX
Henderson, NV
Milwaukee, WI
Ewa Beach, HI
Richmond, VA
Jackson, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Denver, CO
Spencerport, NY
Ewing, NJ
Fresno, CA
Elkhorn, NE
Elkhorn, NE
Springfield, VA
Highland Ranch, CO
West Covina, CA
West Fargo, ND
Las, NV
Grantsville, UT
Duncan, OK
Corpus Christi, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Milton, PA

Long Beach, NY
Simpsonville, SC
Smyrna, DE
Fairfield, CA
Stevens Point, WI
Pflugerville, TX
Moore, OK

Mesa, AZ

Peoria, AZ

Elk Grove, CA

Event

W369-9 Tm
W369-9 Sg
W369-9 Db
W369-9 Sg
W369-9 Db
W369-9 Tm
W369-9 Sg
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Tm
W369-8 Sg
W369-8 Db
W369-8 Db
W369-3 T2

Event_Date

5/13/2025
5/12/2025
6/17/2025
5/9/2025

5/13/2025
5/25/2025
6/23/2025
5/10/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/23/2025
5/3/2025

5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/13/2025
6/20/2025
6/6/2025

6/20/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
4/28/2025
5/13/2025
6/20/2025
6/4/2025

6/26/2025
5/23/2025
5/9/2025

5/24/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/9/2025

5/13/2025
6/17/2025
6/8/2025

5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/30/2025
6/10/2025
6/9/2025

5/13/2025
5/18/2025
6/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/2/2025

6/1/2025

5/22/2025
5/24/2025
5/13/2025
6/14/2025
6/23/2025
5/11/2025
6/4/2025

5/10/2025
4/27/2025
6/6/2025

6/22/2025

Prize

$656.00
$656.00
$656.00
$656.00
$656.00
$656.00
$656.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$5.00
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Name Hometown Event Event_Date Prize
Abner-Wise, Celethia Evans, GA W369-3 T1 6/1/2025 $5.00
Acuff, Correen A Surprise, AZ W369-3 T2 7/1/2025 $5.00
Acuff, Correen A Surprise, AZ W369-3 T3 7/1/2025 $5.00
Acuff, Correen A Surprise, AZ W369-3 S2  7/1/2025 $5.00
Adams, Jamie E Broomfield, CO W369-3 D2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Addison, Patricia LaVista, NE W369-3 T1 5/8/2025 $5.00
Addison, Patricia LaVista, NE W369-3 T3 5/8/2025 $5.00
Addkison, Kristin L Navasota, TX W369-3 T3 6/8/2025 $5.00
Aiezza, Jessica Mechanicville, NY W369-3 T3 5/13/2025 $5.00
Aiezza, Jessica Mechanicville, NY W369-3 D2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Alaniz, Marilyn Dover, DE W369-3 S2 5/25/2025 $5.00
Allen, Carmeletha Highland Park, Ml W369-3 T2 4/27/2025 $5.00
Allen, Carmeletha Highland Park, Ml W369-3 S2  4/27/2025 $5.00
Allen, Charmaine Euclid, OH W369-3 T2 4/27/2025 $5.00
Allen, Charmaine Euclid, OH W369-3 T3 4/27/2025 $5.00
Allen, Charmaine Euclid, OH W369-3 S1 4/27/2025 $5.00
Allen, Kathy Las Vegas, NV W369-3 S1 6/15/2025 $5.00
Allen, Kathy Las Vegas, NV W369-3 S3  6/15/2025 $5.00
Allensworth, Megan Plainfield, IL W369-3 D1 5/25/2025 $5.00
Allensworth, Megan Plainfield, IL W369-3 S2 5/25/2025 $5.00
Allensworth, Megan Plainfield, IL W369-3 S3  5/25/2025 $5.00
Allison, Suzanne Corona, CA W369-3 T3 6/8/2025 $5.00
Allison, Suzanne Corona, CA W369-3 D2 6/8/2025 $5.00
Almy, Kaylene D Mesa, AZ W369-3 D1 4/27/2025 $5.00
Antunez, Christy L Grayslake, IL W369-3 D1 5/10/2025 $5.00
Antunez, Christy L Grayslake, IL W369-3 S2 5/10/2025 $5.00
Antunez, Christy L Grayslake, IL W369-3 S3  5/10/2025 $5.00
Argyle, Carla Spring Hill, FL W369-3 T2 5/19/2025 $5.00
Argyle, Carla Spring Hill, FL W369-3 T3 5/19/2025 $5.00
Arthur, Tricia M Casselberry, FL W369-3 S1 5/9/2025 $5.00
Asher, Christy Costa Mesa, CA W369-3 S3  6/29/2025 $5.00
Asher, Kelsey A Anaheim, CA W369-3 S1 6/29/2025 $5.00
Ayala, Maria Chicago, IL W369-3 S2 6/20/2025 $5.00
Aycock, Hilary Clayton, NC W369-3 D2 5/30/2025 $5.00
Aycock, Hilary Clayton, NC W369-3 D3 5/30/2025 $5.00
Bacon, Harmony Sanger, CA W369-3 S2  6/22/2025 $5.00
Baker, Amanda Grants Pass, OR W369-3 T1 6/17/2025 $5.00
Baker, Amanda Grants Pass, OR W369-3 S3  6/17/2025 $5.00
Ball, Amber North Hollywood, CA  W369-3 S1 6/22/2025 $5.00
Baltazar, Laura Los Angeles, CA W369-3 D2 6/17/2025 $5.00
Baltazar, Laura Los Angeles, CA W369-3 S2 6/17/2025 $5.00
Bannach, Kelsie M Edgerton, WI W369-3 S3  5/6/2025 $5.00
Barber, Kimmy Denver, CO W369-3 D2 6/14/2025 $5.00
Barcal, Karen K Albuquerque, NM W369-3 S2 6/15/2025 $5.00
Barnes, Josie K Hermitage, TN W369-3 T1 5/13/2025 $5.00
Barnes, Josie K Hermitage, TN W369-3 T2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Barnes, Josie K Hermitage, TN W369-3 T3 5/13/2025 $5.00
Barnes, Josie K Hermitage, TN W369-3 S1 5/13/2025 $5.00
Barnes, Josie K Hermitage, TN W369-3 S2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Barnes, Lynda N Denton, TX W369-3 D1 6/3/2025 $5.00
Barnes-Beard, Felicia Philadelphia, PA W369-3 S1 5/22/2025 $5.00
Barta, Judy A Vermillion, SD W369-3 D1 4/30/2025 $5.00
Bartalone, Torrie E Wood Dale, IL W369-3 D1 6/29/2025 $5.00
Bartnes, Alicia Friend, NE W369-3 T1 5/3/2025 $5.00
Beck, Erin Wadsworth, IL W369-3 D3 5/10/2025 $5.00
Beers, Stephanie A Henderson, NV W369-3 D1 6/28/2025 $5.00
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Name

Beers, Stephanie A
Bell, Veronica
Bellofatto, Tammy
Bercier, Valerie
Berry, Yolanda N
Berry, Yolanda N
Berry, Yolanda N
Bierly, Erica M
Bierly, Erica M
Bishop, Vicki
Bitrick, Crystal L
Bitrick, Crystal L
Blecke, Nadine L
Bledsoe, Eryn H
Bledsoe, Eryn H
Bledsoe, Eryn H
Blevins, Kathleen
Blueford, Ashley D
Blueford, Ashley D
Blueitt, Debra A
Blumenscheid, Blair S
Blumenscheid, Blair S
Boelter, Charly K
Boelter, Charly K
Boelter, Charly K
Boelter, Charly K
Bohm, Christine
Boomershine, Lindsay
Boomershine, Lindsay
Borillo, Romalie A
Bott, Monica J
Bradford, Cynthia
Bradford, Cynthia
Bradley, Candyce
Bradley, Carrie L
Bramlett, Alfreida
Brede, Susan E
Brede, Susan E
Brede, Susan E
Brede, Susan E
Brennan, Cori
Brennan, Cori
Bright, Sharon L
Briscoe, Christina
Briscoe, Christina
Broege, Amanda
Broege, Amanda
Broege, Amanda
Broege, Amanda
Brooks, JoHanna
Broussard, Sarah
Broussard, Sarah
Brown, Debbie
Brown, Tanynika
Brunson, Amber
Bryant, Allie M

Hometown

Henderson, NV
Glenarden, MD
Lakewood, CO
Muskegon, Ml
Roseville, Ml
Roseville, Ml
Roseville, Ml
Queen Creek, AZ
Queen Creek, AZ
Dewey, AZ
Mountain Home, ID
Mountain Home, ID
Bensenville, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
University Park, IL
Florissant, MO
Florissant, MO
Indianapolis, IN
Harrisville, UT
Harrisville, UT
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI

Las Vegas, NV
Brigham City, UT
Brigham City, UT
Los Angeles, CA
Buhl, ID
Mckinney, TX
Mckinney, TX
Farmington, Ml
Marysville, WA
Florissant, MO
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Carson City, NV
Carson City, NV
Little Rock, AR
Ocala, FL

Ocala, FL
Ronkonkoma, NY
Ronkonkoma, NY
Ronkonkoma, NY
Ronkonkoma, NY
San Marcos, CA
Denham Springs, LA
Denham Springs, LA
Elizabeth, CO
Humble, TX
Miami, FL
Thornton, CO

Event

W369-3 S2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D1
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 D1

Event_Date

6/28/2025
5/26/2025
4/29/2025
5/13/2025
6/9/2025

6/9/2025

6/9/2025

6/22/2025
6/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/4/2025

5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
4/27/2025
6/22/2025
6/22/2025
4/27/2025
6/28/2025
6/28/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
6/25/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/9/2025

5/14/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/21/2025
5/28/2025
6/29/2025
5/3/2025

5/3/2025

5/3/2025

5/3/2025

6/1/2025

6/1/2025

6/17/2025
5/2/2025

5/2/2025

5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
4/28/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
4/27/2025
6/24/2025
6/10/2025
6/25/2025

Prize

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
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Name

Buckley, Devera
Buckley, Devera
Burns, Brenda M
Burns, Brenda M
Burns, Jackie
Burns, Jackie
Bush, Frederica
Bush, Frederica
Bushue, Stephanie M
Cadle, Shannen
Calderon, Brandi
Calderon, Brandi
Callahan, Keli A
Calloway, Lydia
Campbell, Brenda R
Campbell, Jennifer M
Canfield, Shannon
Cantrell, Amanda K
Carey, Maryssa
Carey, Maryssa
Carper, Kimberly M
Carrasco, Cindy R
Carroll, Haley
Carroll, Haley
Carson, Laura S
Carter, Alexis
Carter, Debby
Carter, Debby
Casey, Dichelle
Castillo, Andrea M
Cetwinski, Nicole C
Chandler, Dana
Chang, Polly
Charles, Sandi
Childs, Kelly
Chitwood, Ashley R
Chitwood, Ashley R
Christian, Dana
Christian, Maria
Christy, Tish

Clark, Mallory
Clark, Mallory
Clark, Shemeddra
Clark, Shemeddra
Clark, Shemeddra

Clayton-Robinson, Katie |
Clayton-Robinson, Katie |
Clayton-Robinson, Katie |

Clemmer, Breanna L
Clemmer, Breanna L
Clemmer, Breanna L
Clemmer, Breanna L

Cloyd (Cooper), Caprice A

Cohrs, Lauri
Cohrs, Lauri
Colclasure, Lori
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Hometown

St Louis, MO

St Louis, MO
Glendale, AZ
Glendale, AZ
RSM, CA

RSM, CA
Eastville, CA
Eastville, CA
Mason, IL
Graniteville, SC
Mesa, AZ

Mesa, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Rialto, CA
Seattle, WA
Front Royal, VA
Wellington, CO
Fair Oaks, CA
Hobart, IN
Hobart, IN
Nashville, TN
Norwalk, CA
Williamsville, NY
Williamsville, NY
Garland, TX
Valparaiso, IN
Pflugerville, TX
Pflugerville, TX
Robbins, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Ofallon, MO
Oceanside, CA
Pasadena, CA
Nolanville, TX
Fleming Island, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Los Angeles, CA
Aurora, CO
Sparks, NV
Lewiston, ME
Lewiston, ME
Garland, TX
Garland, TX
Garland, TX
Tampa, FL
Tampa, FL
Tampa, FL
Lebanon, IL
Lebanon, IL
Lebanon, IL
Lebanon, IL
Pomona, CA
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Grayslake, IL

Event

W369-3 T1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 T3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 T1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 S3
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 D1

Event_Date

6/22/2025
6/22/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/22/2025
6/22/2025
6/22/2025
6/22/2025
6/1/2025

6/13/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
6/15/2025
6/13/2025
6/25/2025
5/16/2025
6/9/2025

5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/22/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/14/2025
4/28/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025
4/27/2025
6/23/2025
6/14/2025
6/9/2025

5/31/2025
6/4/2025

6/20/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
6/28/2025
6/14/2025
5/5/2025

5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/7/2025

6/7/2025

6/7/2025

6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/9/2025

5/18/2025
5/18/2025
5/12/2025

Prize

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
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Name Hometown Event Event_Date Prize
Coldiron, Jenna Cincinnati, OH W369-3 T3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Coldiron, Jenna Cincinnati, OH W369-3 D1 5/12/2025 $5.00
Coldiron, Jenna Cincinnati, OH W369-3 S2 5/12/2025 $5.00
Cole, Latasha Detroit, MI W369-3 T2 6/21/2025 $5.00
Cole, Latasha Detroit, Mi W369-3 D2 6/21/2025 $5.00
Compliment, Cora J Denver, CO W369-3 T3 6/13/2025 $5.00
Connors-Burge, Veronica Bloomfield Hills, Ml W369-3 D2 6/21/2025 $5.00
Cook, Kaitlyn Covina, CA W369-3 D3 6/9/2025 $5.00
Cooksey, Stephani Reno, NV W369-3 T1 6/15/2025 $5.00
Cooksey, Stephani Reno, NV W369-3 D1 6/15/2025 $5.00
Cooley, Nicole E Hattiesburg, MS W369-3 D1 6/10/2025 $5.00
Cooper, Monique Oakley, CA W369-3 T3 6/13/2025 $5.00
Coor, Cynthia Queen Creek, AZ W369-3 T2 6/22/2025 $5.00
Corbett, Sharyl A Wyoming, Ml W369-3 D2 5/2/2025 $5.00
Corbett, Sharyl A Wyoming, Ml W369-3 S2 5/2/2025 $5.00
Cote, Bryanna L Marana, AZ W369-3 T3 4/27/2025 $5.00
Cote, Bryanna L Marana, AZ W369-3 S1 4/27/2025 $5.00
Covert, Cindy Benton, AR W369-3 D2 6/7/2025 $5.00
Crawford, Tammy Frisco, TX W369-3 S1 6/9/2025 $5.00
Crockett, Madison G Las Vegas, NV W369-3 T2 6/1/2025 $5.00
Crockett, Madison G Las Vegas, NV W369-3 S1 6/1/2025 $5.00
Crockett, Madison G Las Vegas, NV W369-3 S3  6/1/2025 $5.00
Cross, Chris Vista, CA W369-3 T3 5/3/2025 $5.00
Cruz, Valentina Tacoma, WA W369-3 T1 5/13/2025 $5.00
Cummings, Kelsey Oxford, NC W369-3 T1 6/6/2025 $5.00
Cummings, Kelsey Oxford, NC W369-3 D3 6/6/2025 $5.00
Cummings, Kelsey Oxford, NC W369-3 S1 6/6/2025 $5.00
Cupples, Jennifer Colo Spgs, CO W369-3 T1 6/26/2025 $5.00
Current, Elysia Ephrata, PA W369-3 D3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Current, Elysia Ephrata, PA W369-3 S1 5/12/2025 $5.00
Curry, Brandy Henderson, NV W369-3 D1 6/16/2025 $5.00
Curry-Gayle, Charlotte WAUKEGAN, IL W369-3 T3 6/7/2025 $5.00
Dake, Jaymi L Stevens Point, WI W369-3 D2 5/11/2025 $5.00
Dake, Jaymi L Stevens Point, WI W369-3 S1 5/11/2025 $5.00
Dake, Jaymi L Stevens Point, WI W369-3 S2 5/11/2025 $5.00
Dandridge, Ladonna Grovetown, GA W369-3 D1 6/9/2025 $5.00
Dandridge, Ladonna Grovetown, GA W369-3 S2 6/9/2025 $5.00
Daniels, Novella Detroit, Mi W369-3 T2 4/27/2025 $5.00
Daniels, Novella Detroit, MI W369-3 D3 4/27/2025 $5.00
Daniels, Novella Detroit, Ml W369-3 S3  4/27/2025 $5.00
Dato, Angela Parker, CO W369-3 S1 5/9/2025 $5.00
Davis, Justice S Odenton, MD W369-3 T3 5/24/2025 $5.00
Davis, Mercades OAKLAND, CA W369-3 D2 6/15/2025 $5.00
Davis, Precious Los Angeles, CA W369-3 D3 6/22/2025 $5.00
Davis, Rachel L Fontana, CA W369-3 D2 5/25/2025 $5.00
Davis, Rachel N Maricopa, AZ W369-3 T1 5/3/2025 $5.00
Dawson, Roxie High View, WV W369-3 T1 5/28/2025 $5.00
DeGroodt, Jennifer North Little Rock, AR W369-3 T3 6/7/2025 $5.00
DeGroodt, Jennifer North Little Rock, AR W369-3 S1 6/7/2025 $5.00
DelLange, Ginessa A Cedar City, UT W369-3 T1 5/24/2025 $5.00
Delisle, Kelly Casper, WY W369-3 T3 6/17/2025 $5.00
Delisle, Kelly Casper, WY W369-3 D2 6/17/2025 $5.00
Delisle, Kelly Casper, WY W369-3 S1 6/17/2025 $5.00
Delisle, Kelly Casper, WY W369-3 S3  6/17/2025 $5.00
Dellis, Lynne Middletown, DE W369-3 T2 5/30/2025 $5.00
DeMars, Gloria A Pompano Beach, FL  W369-3 S2 6/12/2025 $5.00
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Dennison, Michelle L

Devall, Michelle
Devall, Michelle
Diaz, Franchesca
Diaz, Franchesca
Diffee, Gayla L
DiRado, Deanna R
DiRado, Deanna R
DiRado, Deanna R
DiRossa, Jorva C
Dodson, Marisol
Dodson, Marisol
Dodson, Marisol
Dodson, Marisol

Hometown

Albuquerque, NM
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Kennewick, WA
Kennewick, WA
Napavine, WA
Greensburg, PA
Greensburg, PA
Greensburg, PA
West Covina, CA
San Antonio, FL
San Antonio, FL
San Antonio, FL
San Antonio, FL

Domitrovits, Lorrie A Newport, NC
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn Keller, TX
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn Keller, TX

Dorin-Lizzi, Cathy
Dorin-Lizzi, Cathy

Duggan, Anne Marie

Dunn, Desirae
Duran, Teresa
Dutton, Natalie
Dyar, NeNe L
Earnest, Jessica
Earnest, Jessica
Ebbinghaus, Briana
Eckhoff, Emily

Edwards-Wise, Kelly

Eiland, Terri A
Elias, Melissa N
Ellis, Hayley
Ellison, Taylor
Ellison, Taylor
Engel, Jennifer
Engel, Jennifer
Erdei, Heather
Erdei, Heather
Erdei, Heather
Espinosa, Crystal
Exner, Lori
Faulkner, Renee
Finnigan, Stacey F
Fitzgerald, Lisa E
Fleurie, Lori
Flood, Amanda L
Flood, Amanda L
Flood, Amanda L
Flood, Amanda L
Foley, Sarah E
Foley, Sarah E
Foppe, Rogue
Fournier, Mandi
Fournier, Mandi
Fournier, Mandi
Fournier, Mandi

Sandusky, OH
Sandusky, OH
Edmond, OK
Wimauma, FL
Chicago, IL
Olathe, KS
Stafford, VA
Hermitage, TN
Hermitage, TN
Forest Grove, OR
Wheat Ridge, CO
Hawthorne, CA

Capitol Heights, MD

Henderson, NV
Gilbert, AZ
Lafayette, IN
Lafayette, IN
Locust Grove, GA
Locust Grove, GA
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE

Rio Rancho, NM
Mt. Pleasant, WI
Newnan, GA
Jordan, NY

San Antonio, TX
West Danville, VT
Wesley Chapel, FL
Wesley Chapel, FL
Wesley Chapel, FL
Wesley Chapel, FL
Rome, NY

Rome, NY

LAKE ZURICH, IL
Braintree, VT
Braintree, VT
Braintree, VT
Braintree, VT

Event

W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1

Event_Date

6/1/2025

5/23/2025
5/23/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
5/21/2025
6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/9/2025

6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
5/11/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/10/2025
6/22/2025
6/20/2025
5/18/2025
6/1/2025

5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/1/2025

5/9/2025

6/22/2025
5/24/2025
6/16/2025
6/25/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/1/2025

5/12/2025
5/4/2025

6/29/2025
6/7/2025

5/23/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/6/2025

6/6/2025

5/10/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025

Prize

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
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Franklin, Genie Frisco, TX W369-3 T1 6/4/2025 $5.00
Franklin, Genie Frisco, TX W369-3 S2 6/4/2025 $5.00
Franklin, Genie Frisco, TX W369-3 S3  6/4/2025 $5.00
Frazer, Molly KLAMATH FALLS, OR W369-3 T3 6/17/2025 $5.00
Fredericks, Andrea Orange, CA W369-3 D3 6/8/2025 $5.00
Friberg, Sandy Colbert, WA W369-3 S2 6/15/2025 $5.00
Friedrich, Crystal Turner, MT W369-3 S3  6/12/2025 $5.00
Fritzner, Julie Kalispell, MT W369-3 D3 5/24/2025 $5.00
Fulton, Laurie Midland, TX W369-3 S2 6/19/2025 $5.00
Fulton, Laurie Midland, TX W369-3 S3  6/19/2025 $5.00
Fuzie, Vanessa M Las Vegas, NV W369-3 D3 6/6/2025 $5.00
Fuzie, Vanessa M Las Vegas, NV W369-3 S3  6/6/2025 $5.00
Gaines, Kelly R Orlando, FL W369-3 D1 5/9/2025 $5.00
Gaines, Kelly R Orlando, FL W369-3 S3 5/9/2025 $5.00
Galante, Ashly G Palm Harbor, FL W369-3 T1 5/12/2025 $5.00
Galante, Ashly G Palm Harbor, FL W369-3 T2 5/12/2025 $5.00
Galante, Ashly G Palm Harbor, FL W369-3 D1 5/12/2025 $5.00
Galante, Ashly G Palm Harbor, FL W369-3 S2 5/12/2025 $5.00
Galante, Ashly G Palm Harbor, FL W369-3 S3  5/12/2025 $5.00
Gallegos, Mari Hendersonville, TN W369-3 D2 6/29/2025 $5.00
Gamboa, Nancy El Paso, TX W369-3 D2 5/24/2025 $5.00
Gamboa, Nanette El Paso, TX W369-3 D1 5/24/2025 $5.00
Gargiulo, Marissa L Henderson, NV W369-3 S1 6/26/2025 $5.00
Gargiulo, Marissa L Henderson, NV W369-3 S2 6/26/2025 $5.00
Garin, Renee Allentown, PA W369-3 S3 6/6/2025 $5.00
Garrett, Renee Spring Grove, IL W369-3 D2 5/10/2025 $5.00
Gehrke, Amber L Milwaukee, WI W369-3 T3 5/23/2025 $5.00
Gehrke, Amber L Milwaukee, WI W369-3 S1 5/23/2025 $5.00
Gehrke, Amber L Milwaukee, WI W369-3 S2 5/23/2025 $5.00
George, Kaitlyn Arlington, TX W369-3 S1 6/9/2025 $5.00
George, Melissa Arlington, TX W369-3 T1 6/9/2025 $5.00
George, Melissa Arlington, TX W369-3 T2 6/9/2025 $5.00
Glenn, Latoya Dumfries, VA W369-3 S3  6/1/2025 $5.00
Glover, Tina N Las Vegas, NV W369-3 D3 5/23/2025 $5.00
Glover, Tina N Las Vegas, NV W369-3 S2 5/23/2025 $5.00
Gohagan, Andreana T Las Vegas, NV W369-3 T3 6/15/2025 $5.00
Gonzales, Connie Albuquerque, NM W369-3 D2 6/1/2025 $5.00
Gonzales, Lillie San Antonio, TX W369-3 T1 6/11/2025 $5.00
Gonzalez, Tania L La Grange Park, IL W369-3 S1 6/20/2025 $5.00
Gorman, Dawn A Oceanside, CA W369-3 S2 6/22/2025 $5.00
Gourneau, Kristen M Omaha, NE W369-3 D1 5/13/2025 $5.00
Grasso, Corina Ft Collins, CO W369-3 T2 5/9/2025 $5.00
Grasso, Corina Ft Collins, CO W369-3 D1 5/9/2025 $5.00
Grasso, Corina Ft Collins, CO W369-3 D3 5/9/2025 $5.00
Gray, Lindsey D Oberlin, OH W369-3 T3 6/21/2025 $5.00
Green-Brown, Anna Tacoma, WA W369-3 D3 6/28/2025 $5.00
Greene, Jolene Warm Springs, OR W369-3 T1 5/30/2025 $5.00
Greene, Jolene Warm Springs, OR W369-3 S3  5/30/2025 $5.00
Gresham, Tabitha L Indianapolis, IN W369-3 T2 5/23/2025 $5.00
Gresham, Tabitha L Indianapolis, IN W369-3 D2 5/23/2025 $5.00
Gresko, Rebecca Inverness, IL W369-3 D2 6/5/2025 $5.00
Grimes, Erica L Converse, TX W369-3 D2 6/24/2025 $5.00
Groce Pinel, Anna Morrisville, NC W369-3 T3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Groce Pinel, Anna Morrisville, NC W369-3 S3  5/12/2025 $5.00
Guenther, Marian Kingman, AZ W369-3 T3 6/29/2025 $5.00
Guernsey, Megan Fulton, NY W369-3 T3 5/22/2025 $5.00
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Guindon, Kristine McHenry, IL W369-3 T2 5/5/2025 $5.00
Guss, Latrisha N Denver, CO W369-3 T2 5/31/2025 $5.00
Guss, Latrisha N Denver, CO W369-3 D3 5/31/2025 $5.00
Hall, Alyssa M Southfield, Ml W369-3 T3 6/21/2025 $5.00
Hall, Samantha Oceanside, CA W369-3 T3 6/17/2025 $5.00
Hall, Selena W Lawrenceville, GA W369-3 D2 6/2/2025 $5.00
Hamilton, Teri Arizona City, AZ W369-3 S2  4/27/2025 $5.00
Hammel, Char Henderson, NV W369-3 S2 6/15/2025 $5.00
Hanna, Arica M Maricopa, AZ W369-3 T1 4/27/2025 $5.00
Hanna, Arica M Maricopa, AZ W369-3 T3 4/27/2025 $5.00
Hardy, Natalie Eagle River, AK W369-3 S2 5/4/2025 $5.00
Harrell, Rhona M West Columbia, SC W369-3 D1 5/26/2025 $5.00
Harris, Amy E Fairburn, GA W369-3 S1 5/10/2025 $5.00
Harris, TyMesha Las Vegas, NV W369-3 D3 6/16/2025 $5.00
Harris, TyMesha Las Vegas, NV W369-3 S3  6/16/2025 $5.00
Hartman, Pamela Baltimore, MD W369-3 D3 6/6/2025 $5.00
Harvey, Mary D Nampa, ID W369-3 S2  6/24/2025 $5.00
Hatch, Dynette Denver, CO W369-3 D3 6/14/2025 $5.00
Hawkins, Brandi Boise, ID W369-3 S3  5/19/2025 $5.00
Haynes, Annette North Las Vegas, NV W369-3 T3 5/9/2025 $5.00
Henderson, Jenna Washington, NJ W369-3 T1 6/15/2025 $5.00
Henderson, Jenna Washington, NJ W369-3 D2 6/15/2025 $5.00
Henderson, Jenna Washington, NJ W369-3 S2 6/15/2025 $5.00
Henderson, Portia Westland, M W369-3 D2 4/27/2025 $5.00
Henderson, Portia Westland, Ml W369-3 S1  4/27/2025 $5.00
Hendrix, Rachel M Mexico, MO W369-3 D2 6/24/2025 $5.00
Hernandez, Arelis Mundelein, IL W369-3 T2 6/5/2025 $5.00
Hernandez, Jennifer Land O Lakes, FL W369-3 T1 6/20/2025 $5.00
Hernandez, Jennifer Land O Lakes, FL W369-3 T3 6/20/2025 $5.00
Hertless, Abigail North Chesterfield, VA W369-3 T1 5/25/2025 $5.00
Hertless, Abigail North Chesterfield, VA W369-3 D1 5/25/2025 $5.00
Higgins, Jeanette El Mirage, AZ W369-3 T1 6/25/2025 $5.00
hill, Jan Olympia Fields, IL W369-3 D3 6/20/2025 $5.00
Hiraoka, Jodi Daly City, CA W369-3 T3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Hiraoka, Nichole Daly City, CA W369-3 D3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Hoffman, Mikayla N Casper, WY W369-3 T1 6/24/2025 $5.00
Hoffman, Mikayla N Casper, WY W369-3 S1 6/24/2025 $5.00
Hollis, Kelly M Gainesville, VA W369-3 D1 6/15/2025 $5.00
Honda, Natalie N Seattle, WA W369-3 T3 6/25/2025 $5.00
Hopkins, Cindy San Diego, CA W369-3 S3  6/22/2025 $5.00
How, Samantha Oregon City, OR W369-3 T3 5/13/2025 $5.00
How, Samantha Oregon City, OR W369-3 D1 5/13/2025 $5.00
How, Samantha Oregon City, OR W369-3 S2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Howard, Andrea Baltimore, MD W369-3 D3 6/26/2025 $5.00
Howard, Hailey Westminister, CO W369-3 D3 6/26/2025 $5.00
Howard, Raygene Westminster, CO W369-3 D2 6/26/2025 $5.00
Howard, Raygene Westminster, CO W369-3 S1 6/26/2025 $5.00
Hughes, Abbey M Whitefish, MT W369-3 T3 5/24/2025 $5.00
Hughes, Abbey M Whitefish, MT W369-3 D3 5/24/2025 $5.00
Hull, Katelyn North Olmsted, OH W369-3 D2 6/6/2025 $5.00
Hull, Katelyn North Olmsted, OH W369-3 D3 6/6/2025 $5.00
Hull, Katelyn North Olmsted, OH W369-3 S3  6/6/2025 $5.00
Hulsenberg, Leanne BRIGHAM CITY, UT  W369-3 D2 6/28/2025 $5.00
Humphrey, Cindy L Wittmann, AZ W369-3 S3  7/1/2025 $5.00
Hunsicker, Shawntel Palmerton, PA W369-3 D1 6/6/2025 $5.00
Hunt, Carol A Tulare, CA W369-3 T2 6/8/2025 $5.00



2025 USBC Women's Championships - 369 Jackpots Winners
Printed: 7/6/2025 6:01:56 PM Page: 9

Name Hometown Event Event_Date Prize

Hunter-Stokes, Charlotte Sacramento, CA W369-3 T2 4/27/2025 $5.00
Hyatt, Kaitlyn A Cedar City, UT W369-3 T3 5/24/2025 $5.00
Irvin, Lily D Carson City, NV W369-3 T2 6/21/2025 $5.00
Ison, Kimberly L Louisville, KY W369-3 D2 6/22/2025 $5.00
Jackson, Angela Olney, MD W369-3 T1 6/26/2025 $5.00
Jackson, Nicole J Detroit, Ml W369-3 S1 6/21/2025 $5.00
Jackson, Toni Newgate, GA W369-3 S3  6/2/2025 $5.00
James, Marquilla Cape Coral, FL W369-3 D3 5/27/2025 $5.00
Jeffery, DeeDee S Newport, AR W369-3 T3 6/7/2025 $5.00
Jensen, Makayla D Gresham, OR W369-3 T2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Jirsa, Megan Middleton, WI W369-3 T3 6/5/2025 $5.00
Jirsa, Megan Middleton, WI W369-3 S1 6/5/2025 $5.00
Johnson, Erica McDonough, GA W369-3 D1 6/1/2025 $5.00
Johnson, Liz A Niagara Falls, NY W369-3 T2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Johnson, Liz A Niagara Falls, NY W369-3 D3 5/13/2025 $5.00
Johnson, Stacey L Oswego, KS W369-3 S1 6/25/2025 $5.00
Johnston, Jayne Chesterton, IN W369-3 S1 6/23/2025 $5.00
Jones, Katherine L Miami, FL W369-3 D3 5/30/2025 $5.00
Jones, Ladine Anaheim, CA W369-3 T2 6/8/2025 $5.00
Jucal, Rowie Covina, CA W369-3 D1 6/9/2025 $5.00
Kellogg, Kourtney N Parker, CO W369-3 S2 5/20/2025 $5.00
Kelly, Brittney N CASPER, WY W369-3 T1 6/17/2025 $5.00
Kelly, Brittney N CASPER, WY W369-3 D1 6/17/2025 $5.00
Kelly, Brittney N CASPER, WY W369-3 D2 6/17/2025 $5.00
Kelly, Brittney N CASPER, WY W369-3 D3 6/17/2025 $5.00
Kelly, Samantha Racine, WI W369-3 T1 5/12/2025 $5.00
Kelly, Samantha Racine, WI W369-3 T2 5/12/2025 $5.00
Kelly, Samantha Racine, WI W369-3 D3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Kelly, Samantha Racine, WI W369-3 S2 5/12/2025 $5.00
Kelly, Valencia L Euclid, OH W369-3 D3 5/18/2025 $5.00
Kennedy, Ashley M Warminster, PA W369-3 S1 6/10/2025 $5.00
Kennedy, Rhonda Loganville, GA W369-3 T3 6/15/2025 $5.00
Kennedy, Rhonda Loganville, GA W369-3 D3 6/15/2025 $5.00
Kennicutt, Kristina M Lubbock, TX W369-3 D2 6/26/2025 $5.00
Kesterson, Cynthia Council Bluffs, 1A W369-3 D3 5/8/2025 $5.00
Khounesavath, Jasmine Sterling, VA W369-3 D2 5/17/2025 $5.00
King, Dawn M Maple Grove, MN W369-3 T2 5/23/2025 $5.00
King, Dawn M Maple Grove, MN W369-3 D2 5/23/2025 $5.00
Kinney, Brittney Columbia City, IN W369-3 D2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Kinney, Britthey Columbia City, IN W369-3 S3  5/13/2025 $5.00
Kittidumrongkool, Kristina Fullerton, CA W369-3 D1 6/29/2025 $5.00
Kittredge, Nicole M St. Johnsbury, VT W369-3 D1 6/17/2025 $5.00
Kloempken, Marcia E Pleasant View, UT W369-3 D1 5/24/2025 $5.00
Knierim, Bailey Colorado Springs, CO W369-3 T3 6/10/2025 $5.00
Koga, Sandra Glendale Heights, IL ~ W369-3 D2 5/19/2025 $5.00
Kohner, Camille Bloomington, MN W369-3 S1 6/10/2025 $5.00
Koizumi-Miyashiro, Jordeen S Ewa Beach, HI W369-3 T2 5/9/2025 $5.00
Koizumi-Miyashiro, Jordeen S Ewa Beach, Hl W369-3 T3 5/9/2025 $5.00
Kokal, Josie M Las Vegas, NV W369-3 T3 6/16/2025 $5.00
Kuecker, Cindy K Mesa, AZ W369-3 T2 6/9/2025 $5.00
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY W369-3 T1 5/13/2025 $5.00
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY W369-3 D2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY W369-3 S1 5/13/2025 $5.00
Kulaga, Jamie Hazleton, PA W369-3 S2 5/22/2025 $5.00
La Brada, Erin La Mirada, CA W369-3 T1 5/29/2025 $5.00
Lacey, Kennedy Virginia Beach, VA W369-3 D2 6/21/2025 $5.00
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Laiwa, Chianne N Henderson, NV W369-3 T2 6/15/2025 $5.00
Lam, Angela Monterey Park, CA W369-3 D2 5/31/2025 $5.00
Lam, Angela Monterey Park, CA W369-3 S3 5/31/2025 $5.00
Lass, Julie Lancaster, CA W369-3 S3  6/13/2025 $5.00
Latta, Kristie Moore, OK W369-3 D1 6/2/2025 $5.00
Latta, Kristie Moore, OK W369-3 S3  6/2/2025 $5.00
Latta, Shyann Moore, OK W369-3 S2 6/2/2025 $5.00
LaVasser, Arleen F Compton, CA W369-3 D1 5/9/2025 $5.00
LaVasser, Arleen F Compton, CA W369-3 S3 5/9/2025 $5.00
Lawrence, Rachel Westland, Ml W369-3 D2 6/21/2025 $5.00
Leesekamp, Diana Moore, OK W369-3 T1 5/31/2025 $5.00
Leong, Kristie Daly City, CA W369-3 T3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Lepouce, Michelle Dayton, MN W369-3 T1 6/23/2025 $5.00
Lepouce, Michelle Dayton, MN W369-3 D3 6/23/2025 $5.00
Lewis, Karla Centennial, CO W369-3 S1 5/1/2025 $5.00
Lewis, Robbin R Crete, IL W369-3 T1 5/29/2025 $5.00
Lewis, Tea Richmond, VA W369-3 D1 5/24/2025 $5.00
Lewis, Tea Richmond, VA W369-3 D2 5/24/2025 $5.00
Lhotak, Katherine Oswego, IL W369-3 D2 6/20/2025 $5.00
Liederbach, Sandra Milwaukee, WI W369-3 T2 5/17/2025 $5.00
Lightner, Susan Elsie, MI W369-3 S1 5/9/2025 $5.00
Lightner, Susan Elsie, Ml W369-3 S2 5/9/2025 $5.00
Lightner, Susan Elsie, Ml W369-3 S3 5/9/2025 $5.00
Little, Kandace Upper Marlboro, MD  W369-3 S1 5/26/2025 $5.00
Ludwig, Annette R Lancaster, OH W369-3 D3 5/18/2025 $5.00
Lukosius, Karsyn J Jackson, NJ W369-3 T1 5/12/2025 $5.00
Lukosius, Karsyn J Jackson, NJ W369-3 T2 5/12/2025 $5.00
Lukosius, Karsyn J Jackson, NJ W369-3 S2 5/12/2025 $5.00
Lukosius, Karsyn J Jackson, NJ W369-3 S3  5/12/2025 $5.00
MacKenzie, Barbara Kingman, AZ W369-3 S3  6/12/2025 $5.00
MacLeod, Amber T Conway, SC W369-3 T3 5/12/2025 $5.00
MacLeod, Amber T Conway, SC W369-3 S3  5/12/2025 $5.00
Macleod, Brianna Brick, NJ W369-3 T1 5/12/2025 $5.00
Macleod, Brianna Brick, NJ W369-3 D1 5/12/2025 $5.00
Maly, Michelle Denver, CO W369-3 T2 5/9/2025 $5.00
Maly, Michelle Denver, CO W369-3 D1 5/9/2025 $5.00
Maly, Michelle Denver, CO W369-3 D3 5/9/2025 $5.00
Mangiola, Kara M Spencerport, NY W369-3 T2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Mangiola, Kara M Spencerport, NY W369-3 T3 5/13/2025 $5.00
Mangiola, Kara M Spencerport, NY W369-3 S3  5/13/2025 $5.00
Manning, Joanne Glen Burnie, MD W369-3 S1 6/26/2025 $5.00
Mark, Jessica L Ewing, NJ W369-3 D2 6/17/2025 $5.00
Mark, Jessica L Ewing, NJ W369-3 D3 6/17/2025 $5.00
Marshall, Dian Burlington, 1A W369-3 T1 6/24/2025 $5.00
Martinez, Francis Fresno, CA W369-3 T3 6/8/2025 $5.00
Martinez, Francis Fresno, CA W369-3 D2 6/8/2025 $5.00
Martinez, Francis Fresno, CA W369-3 D3 6/8/2025 $5.00
Martinez, Hope Monrovia Ca, CA W369-3 D3 6/22/2025 $5.00
Maryland, Ametria L Heartland, TX W369-3 D1 4/27/2025 $5.00
Matthews, Belinda Lake Charles, LA W369-3 T3 6/7/2025 $5.00
Mc Mullen, Debbie Denver, CO W369-3 D3 5/9/2025 $5.00
McCarron, Stacy Rockford, Ml W369-3 T3 4/27/2025 $5.00
McCarthy, Erin Elkhorn, NE W369-3 T1 5/13/2025 $5.00
McCarthy, Erin Elkhorn, NE W369-3 T2 5/13/2025 $5.00
McCarthy, Erin Elkhorn, NE W369-3 D2 5/13/2025 $5.00
McCarthy, Erin Elkhorn, NE W369-3 S1 5/13/2025 $5.00
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McCarthy, Erin
McClellan, Bria
McConico, Genevieve
McCorvey, Donna
McCreary, Haylee B
McCreary, Haylee B
McCreary, Haylee B
McDaniel, Bonnie
McDonald, Kiyoko
McDonell, Vanessa
McEntee, Kristin E
McEntee, Kristin E
McGuire, Helen F
Meadows, Kayla
Meadows, Kayla
Meadows, Kayla
Medley, Kelly

Meifert, Amy L
Mendoza-Cervantes, Ruth
Mendoza-Cervantes, Ruth
Mero, Chelsey

Mero, Chelsey

Miles, LaTonya

Miller, Berni

Miller, Tara

Mize, Cassondra D
Monje, Jacquelyn
Moon, Kaitlyn
Moore-Parker, Yvonne
Morine, Suzanne
Morine, Suzanne
Morine, Suzanne
Morris, Lani

Morris, Robin E
Morris, Samantha
Mortensen, Raycine K
Moss, Margaret C C
Muraoka, Ashley
Muraoka, Ashley
Nally, Sheila

Nape, Allison

Nape, Allison

Nape, Allison

Nations, Naomi
Nedved, Christianna
Newberry, Chloe
Newberry, Chloe
Newberry, Chloe
Newell, Kimberly
Nickelson, Stephanie J
Niles, Christina
Northup, Jasmine
Northup, Jasmine
Northup, Jasmine
Novak, Cheryl L

O Connor, Rebecca A

Hometown

Elkhorn, NE
Glendale, AZ
Jonesboro, GA
Pensacola, FL
Wilkes Barre, PA
Wilkes Barre, PA
Wilkes Barre, PA
Lapeer, Ml

Allen, TX

Wausau, WI
Whiting, IN
Whiting, IN

Front Royal, VA
Springfield, VA
Springfield, VA
Springfield, VA
Cheyenne, WY
Lithia, FL

Flowery Branch, GA
Flowery Branch, GA
Lindsay, NE
Lindsay, NE

New Braunfels, TX
Falls Church, VA
Markleton, PA
Fort Wayne, IN
Comstock Park, Ml
Utica, NY
Bellflower, CA
Castleton, NY
Castleton, NY
Castleton, NY
Bremerton, WA
Wilmington, NC
Vancouver, WA
Las Vegas, NV
Olive Branch, MS
Highland Ranch, CO
Highland Ranch, CO
Dickinson, TX
Yorkville, IL
Yorkville, IL
Yorkville, IL
Apache Junction, AZ
Princeton, TX
LUMBERTON, NC
LUMBERTON, NC
LUMBERTON, NC
DelLand, FL
Lincoln, NE
Avondale, AZ
West Covina, CA
West Covina, CA
West Covina, CA
Louisville, KY
Knoxville, TN

Event

W369-3 S2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 D1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 T3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3

Event_Date

5/13/2025
6/29/2025
6/20/2025
6/14/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/18/2025
6/4/2025

5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/23/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
5/16/2025
5/17/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/7/2025

5/17/2025
5/13/2025
5/9/2025

5/2/2025

6/6/2025

6/27/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/22/2025
5/9/2025

6/21/2025
6/8/2025

6/5/2025

6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/18/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
5/18/2025
5/18/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
6/21/2025
6/8/2025

6/15/2025
6/9/2025

6/9/2025

6/9/2025

6/6/2025

5/10/2025

Prize

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
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Name Hometown Event Event_Date Prize
O Neil, Aimee J Victorville, CA W369-3 D2 5/10/2025 $5.00
O Neil, Pamela Hoffman Estates, IL W369-3 S3 5/5/2025 $5.00
Obrecht, Lindsey Turner, MT W369-3 D1 6/12/2025 $5.00
Ocampo, Maricel C Carson, CA W369-3 T3 6/8/2025 $5.00
Ogden, Amber M Springfield, IL W369-3 D3 6/21/2025 $5.00
Onishi, Tarika K Menifee, CA W369-3 T3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Onishi, Tarika K Menifee, CA W369-3 D3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Onishi, Tarika K Menifee, CA W369-3 S2 5/12/2025 $5.00
Pancoast, Pamela Lomita, CA W369-3 T2 5/12/2025 $5.00
Pancoast, Pamela Lomita, CA W369-3 D2 5/12/2025 $5.00
Parisi, Jennifer Henderson, NV W369-3 D2 5/9/2025 $5.00
Parisi, Jennifer Henderson, NV W369-3 S1 5/9/2025 $5.00
Pashina, Kayla Otsego, MN W369-3 D1 5/13/2025 $5.00
Pashina, Kayla Otsego, MN W369-3 D2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Pashina, Kayla Otsego, MN W369-3 D3 5/13/2025 $5.00
Pashina, Kayla Otsego, MN W369-3 S2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Patnode, Julie A Maple Grove, MN W369-3 D3 5/5/2025 $5.00
Patow, Sheri Everett, WA W369-3 S1 5/9/2025 $5.00
Pattison, Maranda Redwood valley, CA W369-3 T3 5/13/2025 $5.00
Pattison, Maranda Redwood valley, CA W369-3 D2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Pereira, Karla Alexandria, VA W369-3 S1 5/26/2025 $5.00
Petersen, Cher Brooklyn Center, MN  W369-3 D1 5/6/2025 $5.00
Petersen, Cher Brooklyn Center, MN  W369-3 S1 5/6/2025 $5.00
Peterson, Emily West Fargo, ND W369-3 T2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Peterson, Emily West Fargo, ND W369-3 T3 5/13/2025 $5.00
Phaxayavong, Jennifer Oakland, CA W369-3 T3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Pierson, Alyssa Waukesha, WI W369-3 D2 5/19/2025 $5.00
Pimentel, Carrie M Las, NV W369-3 S1 5/18/2025 $5.00
Pimentel, Carrie M Las, NV W369-3 S3 5/18/2025 $5.00
Polansky, Christine Collinsville, IL W369-3 S3  5/9/2025 $5.00
Pollitt, Erin M Colo Spgs, CO W369-3 D2 6/26/2025 $5.00
Pollitt, Erin M Colo Spgs, CO W369-3 S2 6/26/2025 $5.00
Posnanski, Emma South Milwaukee, W1 W369-3 S2 6/22/2025 $5.00
Powell, Racquel Owings Mills, MD W369-3 D3 6/24/2025 $5.00
Powell, Samantha Grantsville, UT W369-3 T2 6/10/2025 $5.00
Powell, Samantha Grantsville, UT W369-3 T3 6/10/2025 $5.00
Pratt, Julie Avondale, AZ W369-3 T3 5/28/2025 $5.00
Prewitt, Tammie Lenox Township, Ml W369-3 S2 5/8/2025 $5.00
Price, Amanda L Duncan, OK W369-3 T1 5/10/2025 $5.00
Price, Amanda L Duncan, OK W369-3 T3 5/10/2025 $5.00
Price, Amanda L Duncan, OK W369-3 S1 5/10/2025 $5.00
Quigley, Vanessa Henderson, NV W369-3 S2 5/26/2025 $5.00
Quinn, Brenah Helena, MT W369-3 S2 6/18/2025 $5.00
Raftery, Kristen J Henderson, NV W369-3 T3 6/16/2025 $5.00
Raftery, Kristen J Henderson, NV W369-3 D3 6/16/2025 $5.00
Rakers, Stephanie S North Hollywood, CA  W369-3 D3 6/17/2025 $5.00
Raney, Olyvia Plainfield, NJ W369-3 T3 5/26/2025 $5.00
Raney, Olyvia Plainfield, NJ W369-3 D2 5/26/2025 $5.00
Raney, Olyvia Plainfield, NJ W369-3 D3 5/26/2025 $5.00
Rankin, Renee E Schertz, TX W369-3 T3 6/7/2025 $5.00
Rankin, Renee E Schertz, TX W369-3 S1 6/7/2025 $5.00
Rapach, Jenna Hazleton, PA W369-3 D2 5/22/2025 $5.00
Raphael, Valarie Mt Pleasant, MI W369-3 S2 5/24/2025 $5.00
Rapp, Kaleigh Grand Island, NE W369-3 T3 6/4/2025 $5.00
Rapp, Kaleigh Grand Island, NE W369-3 S3  6/4/2025 $5.00
Ray, Shana Corpus Christi, TX W369-3 S2 5/2/2025 $5.00
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Ray, Shana Corpus Christi, TX W369-3 S3 5/2/2025 $5.00
Reid, Karen J Tracy, CA W369-3 T2 6/23/2025 $5.00
Reid, Karen J Tracy, CA W369-3 D1 6/23/2025 $5.00
Reid, Karen J Tracy, CA W369-3 D2 6/23/2025 $5.00
Reid, Karen J Tracy, CA W369-3 S2 6/23/2025 $5.00
Reiffer, Briana Rockford, Ml W369-3 D3 5/4/2025 $5.00
Reiffer, Briana Rockford, Ml W369-3 S3  5/4/2025 $5.00
Reitz, Vickie M Chicago, IL W369-3 S2 6/25/2025 $5.00
Resendez, Patricia V San Antonio, TX W369-3 S1 4/30/2025 $5.00
Respeto, Erica R Chicago, IL W369-3 T3 6/24/2025 $5.00
Reynoso, Jessica P Las Vegas, NV W369-3 T1 6/1/2025 $5.00
Reynoso, Jessica P Las Vegas, NV W369-3 T3 6/1/2025 $5.00
Reynoso, Jessica P Las Vegas, NV W369-3 D2 6/1/2025 $5.00
Rhoades, Meaghan M Dayton, NV W369-3 D3 6/15/2025 $5.00
Rhoades, Meaghan M Dayton, NV W369-3 S3  6/15/2025 $5.00
Richardson, Sylvia Compton, CA W369-3 D2 5/24/2025 $5.00
Richardson, Sylvia Compton, CA W369-3 S1 5/24/2025 $5.00
Roback, Jennifer New York Mills, NY W369-3 T2 6/6/2025 $5.00
Roback, Jennifer New York Mills, NY W369-3 D3 6/6/2025 $5.00
Roback, Jennifer New York Mills, NY W369-3 S2 6/6/2025 $5.00
Robinson, Dardenella E Kernersville, NC W369-3 D3 6/8/2025 $5.00
Robinson, Sherry Wasilla, AK W369-3 T1 5/12/2025 $5.00
Robinson, Sherry Wasilla, AK W369-3 D3 5/12/2025 $5.00
Robinson, Sherry Wasilla, AK W369-3 S3  5/12/2025 $5.00
Rodgers, Gail Van Nuys, CA W369-3 T2 6/3/2025 $5.00
Rodgers, Gail Van Nuys, CA W369-3 D3 6/3/2025 $5.00
Rogers, Judith Lake Havasu City, AZ W369-3 S1 5/22/2025 $5.00
Roller, Kimie Kapolei, HI W369-3 S2 5/28/2025 $5.00
Rosberg, Kristina L Ord, NE W369-3 T2 5/13/2025 $5.00
Rotter, Laura Rock City Falls, NY W369-3 T3 5/20/2025 $5.00
Rotter, Laura Rock City Falls, NY W369-3 S3  5/20/2025 $5.00
Runk, Alexis J Milton, PA W369-3 T3 5/22/2025 $5.00
Runk, Alexis J Milton, PA W369-3 D1 5/22/2025 $5.00
Runk, Alexis J Milton, PA W369-3 S1 5/22/2025 $5.00
Runk, Alexis J Milton, PA W369-3 S2 5/22/2025 $5.00
Sadowski, Nicole Downers Grove, IL W369-3 T1 5/25/2025 $5.00
Sadowski, Nicole Downers Grove, IL W369-3 T2 5/25/2025 $5.00
Sadowski, Nicole Downers Grove, IL W369-3 T3 5/25/2025 $5.00
Sagawa, Lyrissa Honolulu, HI W369-3 S3 5/2/2025 $5.00
Sandelin, Lucy Tampa, FL W369-3 D1 5/13/2025 $5.00
Sanders, Marissa E Tracy, CA W369-3 S3  5/13/2025 $5.00
Sarain, Sheila Hawthorne, CA W369-3 S2 6/8/2025 $5.00
Sarney, Jodi Huntley, IL W369-3 S1 5/25/2025 $5.00
Sarreal, Angela M La Puente, CA W369-3 T2 6/9/2025 $5.00
Sawicki, Michelle L Bear, DE W369-3 T1 6/14/2025 $5.00
Schaibly, Katelyn Lapeer, Ml W369-3 S3 5/4/2025 $5.00
Schmidt, Brianna Algonquin, IL W369-3 T3 5/25/2025 $5.00
Schmidt, JoAnn McKinney, TX W369-3 D3 6/21/2025 $5.00
Schmidt, JoAnn McKinney, TX W369-3 S1 6/21/2025 $5.00
Schuldt, Carrie L Spokane, WA W369-3 T3 6/3/2025 $5.00
Schuldt, Carrie L Spokane, WA W369-3 S1 6/3/2025 $5.00
Scott, Bessie M Philadelphia, PA W369-3 S2 5/22/2025 $5.00
Seifert, Kimberly M Spangle, WA W369-3 T3 6/3/2025 $5.00
Sell, Stephanie San Tan Valley, AZ W369-3 T3 4/27/2025 $5.00
Sellens, Shannon E Long Beach, NY W369-3 D1 5/24/2025 $5.00
Sellens, Shannon E Long Beach, NY W369-3 D3 5/24/2025 $5.00
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Sellens, Shannon E
Seyffarth, Lisa
Shadley, Karen C
Shannon, Shauna
Shannon, Shauna
Sharp, Andrea
Sharpe, Kristen
Shead, Tina
Sheridan, Barbara
Sikora, Amanda
Silva, Kaitlin

Silva, Kaitlin
Silvers, Annie
Silvers, Annie
Simek, Valerie
Simpson, Michelle
Simpson, Michelle
Skau, Ellen
Skelton, AnneMarie
Smith, Anastasia M
Smith, Ayanna
Smith, Daphne
Smith, Daphne
Smith, Daphne
Smith, Jacqueline
Smith, Janette
Smith, Janette
Smith, Janette
Smith, Marcy
Smith, Patrice
Snell, Jasmine L
Snell, Jasmine L
Snodie, Lynn
Soja, Nicole
Spates, Suzanne
Spates, Suzanne
Sporkia, Chelsea
Sporkia, Chelsea
Sporkia, Chelsea
Sporkia, Chelsea
Sprow, Pamela J
Stauffer, Paulette
Stayer, Ashley
Stayer, Ashley
Steiner, Karen A
Sternberg, Donna
Sterner, Michelle
Sterner, Michelle
Stine, Jaclyn F
Stine, Jaclyn F
Stone, Randi
Styles, Marcia
Subda, Danielle
Subda, Danielle
Sullivan, Jennifer
Sullivan, Selena

Hometown

Long Beach, NY
Avon, IN
Henderson, NV
Albuquerque, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Stafford, VA
Owings Mills, MD
Leesburg, GA
Helena, MT
Hanover Park, IL
Canyon Cntry, CA
Canyon Cntry, CA
Spokane, WA
Spokane, WA
Elk Grove Village, IL
Severn, MD
Severn, MD
Edgerton, WI
fresno, CA
Henderson, NV
Pensacola, FL
Simpsonville, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Avondale, AZ
Cibolo, TX
Cibolo, TX
Cibolo, TX
Duarte, CA
Inglewood, CA
Papillion, NE
Papillion, NE
Cambridge, WI
Cape Coral, FL
Troutman, NC
Troutman, NC
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Lakeland, FL
Tecumseh, NE
Cheyenne, WY
Cheyenne, WY
Fort Mill, SC
Antioch, IL
Niagara Falls, NY
Niagara Falls, NY
Allentown, PA
Allentown, PA
Mundelein, IL
Queens Village, NY
Smyrna, DE
Smyrna, DE
Springfield, IL
Macomb, IL

Event

W369-3 S1
W369-3 T1
W369-3 T1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T1
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D1

Event_Date

5/24/2025
6/28/2025
5/16/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
5/29/2025
6/24/2025
6/10/2025
5/7/12025
5/19/2025
6/13/2025
6/13/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/19/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
5/6/2025
5/25/2025
6/16/2025
6/14/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/25/2025
6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/7/2025
5/24/2025
6/22/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/6/2025
5/4/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/20/2025
5/4/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
6/1/2025
5/10/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/6/2025
6/6/2025
6/5/2025
5/3/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/21/2025
6/17/2025

Prize

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
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Svendsen, Brittany
Svendsen, Brittany
Symons, Brenda
Tackitt, Lee
Taillon, Savannah
Taillon, Savannah
Tam, Kayla

Tam, Kayla

Tam, Kayla
Tanaka, Naomi
Taylor, Kaitlyn N
Taylor, Tiffany
Teague, Kelly L
Theisen, Cheryl L
Thomas, Jasmine |
Thomas, Kesha L
Thompson, Tona
Thorne, MaryEllen
Thorne, Regina A
Thurton, Jasmine
Thurton, Jasmine
Tierney, Brittany
Tierney, Brittany
Tierney, Brittany
Tierney, Brittany
Tierney, Brittany
Tierney, Brittany
Tomlinson, Kayla M
Tomlinson, Kayla M
Tomlinson, Kayla M
Tripp, Felecia
Tryniski, Kendra R
Tsang, Wing
Tucker, Alyssa M
Tupu, Dorothy
Turner, Akira
Turner, Akira
Turner, Akira
Turner, Akira
Turner, Amanda C
Umeda, Jillian
Umeda, Jillian

Uno, Jennifer M
Valenzuela, Shynia M
Valenzuela, Shynia M
Valenzuela, Shynia M
Veal, Janie E
Verdecchia, Kate M
Vettraino, Tammy
Vidad, Paula L
Vierck, Danielle N
Villegas, Bridget
Wade, Carly N
Waite, Donielle R
Waltenberg, Nicole M
Waltenberg, Nicole M

Hometown

Monroe, WI
Monroe, WI
Sterling Heights, Ml
Elk Grove, CA
Concord, NC
Concord, NC
Smyrna, DE
Smyrna, DE
Smyrna, DE
Gardena, CA
Lillie, LA
Springfield, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Fridley, MN
Pomfret, MD
Fortville, IN
Anderson, CA
Merrimack, NH
Geneva, AL
Hawthorne, CA
Hawthorne, CA
Fairfield, CA
Fairfield, CA
Fairfield, CA
Fairfield, CA
Fairfield, CA
Fairfield, CA
Hinesville, GA
Hinesville, GA
Hinesville, GA
Compton, CA
Vestal, NY
Gainesville, VA
Las Vegas, NV
Westminster, CA
Redford, Ml
Redford, Ml
Redford, Ml
Redford, Ml
Stoughton, WI
Honolulu, HI
Honolulu, HI
Seattle, WA
Maumelle, AR
Maumelle, AR
Maumelle, AR
Biddeford, ME
Verona, WI

W Bloomfield, Ml
Sun City, CA
Janesville, WI
Aurora, CO
Riverside, CA
Albuquerque, NM
Stevens Point, WI
Stevens Point, WI

Event

W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D2

Event_Date

6/14/2025
6/14/2025
5/4/2025
5/24/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/22/2025
5/13/2025
5/5/2025
6/23/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
4/27/2025
5/13/2025
5/9/2025
6/25/2025
6/22/2025
6/22/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/17/2025
6/28/2025
6/29/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
6/13/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
6/25/2025
6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/7/2025
6/26/2025
5/10/2025
5/19/2025
5/12/2025
7/1/2025
5/31/2025
6/8/2025
6/28/2025
5/11/2025
5/11/2025

Prize

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
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Name

Waltenberg, Nicole M
Walter, Sue
Walters, Melinda

Walters-Wright, Sekeithia

Waples, Mayra G
Wartnow, Shannon M
Wartnow, Shannon M
Warwick, Amanda
Warwick, Amanda
Warwick, Amanda
Watkins, Rebeca
Watkins, Rebeca
Watts, Stephanie A
Weimer, Christina
Westlake, Sarah J
Westlake, Sarah J
Wheeler, Mona D
Wheeler, Sagirah
Wheeler, Sagirah
Wheeler, Sagirah
White, Deborah
Whitten, Tammy M
Wilkerson, Kimberly
Williams, Adella K
Williams, Amanda M
Williams, Elisa
Williams, Helen
Williams, LaShay M
Williams, Renee
Williams, Shanice Y
Williams, Tina M
Williams, Tina M
Wilson, Ashley
Wilson, Barbara J
Wilson, Barbara J
Wilson, Erin J
Wilson, Erin J
Wilson, Jennifer L
Wilson, Jennifer L
Wilson, Linda M
Wilson, Linda M
Wilson, Linda M
Woessner, Jodi
Wojnar, Terysa
Wolfe, Angela
Wolfe, Angela
Wolosyk, Cassie
Wong, Felicia
Wong, Felicia
Wong, Felicia
Woods, Heidi
Woods, Heidi
Wrenn, Emma
Wrenn, Emma
Wrenn, Emma
Wright, Bonnie A

Hometown

Stevens Point, WI
Ringle, WI
Sunrise, FL
Eastpointe, Ml
Yuma, AZ
Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
Swansea, IL
Swansea, IL
Swansea, IL
Clarksville, TN
Clarksville, TN
Pflugerville, TX

West Palm Beach, FL

Cortland, IL
Cortland, IL
Washington, DC
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Inglewood, CA
Duluth, GA
Charlotte, NC
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Inglewood, CA
Wendell, NC
Mexico, MO
CYPRESS, CA
Lansing, IL
Pflugerville, TX
Pflugerville, TX
Hebron, IL
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV
Weir, KS

Weir, KS
Moore, OK
Moore, OK
Moore, OK
Oregon, OH
New Lenox, IL
Mesa, AZ
Mesa, AZ

Saint Louis, MO
Calgory, AB
Calgory, AB
Calgory, AB
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Arlington Heights, IL
Arlington Heights, IL
Arlington Heights, IL
Lutz, FL

Event

W369-3 S1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D1
W369-3 T1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T3
W369-3 D1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T2
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 T3
W369-3 S3
W369-3 T2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S2
W369-3 T1
W369-3 S1
W369-3 S2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D2
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T1
W369-3 T3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D3
W369-3 S1
W369-3 D1
W369-3 D2
W369-3 S1
W369-3 T3

Event_Date

5/11/2025
5/30/2025
6/12/2025
6/21/2025
6/17/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
6/5/2025

6/5/2025

6/5/2025

5/13/2025
5/13/2025
6/2/2025

5/19/2025
6/22/2025
6/22/2025
6/1/2025

5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/9/2025

6/5/2025

6/20/2025
4/28/2025
6/6/2025

6/22/2025
5/24/2025
6/23/2025
6/8/2025

4/27/2025
6/4/2025

6/4/2025

5/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
4/27/2025
4/27/2025
6/29/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
5/25/2025
5/25/2025
5/25/2025
6/20/2025

Prize

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
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Name Hometown Event Event_Date Prize
Wynn, Melinda L Justin, TX W369-3 T1 6/8/2025 $5.00
Yarbrough, Arneda L Crown Point, IN W369-3 T3 4/27/2025 $5.00
Yarbrough, Arneda L Crown Point, IN W369-3 D3 4/27/2025 $5.00
Yarbrough, Arneda L Crown Point, IN W369-3 S1 4/27/2025 $5.00
Ybarra, Jacqueline Burbank, IL W369-3 T1 6/20/2025 $5.00
Ybarra, Rhonda L Las Vegas, NV W369-3 S1 6/15/2025 $5.00
Ybarra, Rhonda L Las Vegas, NV W369-3 S3  6/15/2025 $5.00
Zapf, Kelly K Denver, CO W369-3 S2 6/26/2025 $5.00
Zemelka, Chelsea L Peoria, AZ W369-3 D1 6/6/2025 $5.00
Zemelka, Chelsea L Peoria, AZ W369-3 D2 6/6/2025 $5.00



